

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 74 of 2024****SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD., versus DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX****Order Sheet**

09/06/2025	Shri Ajit Korde with Shri S.Rajeshwara Rao, counsel for the appellant. Shri Ajay Kumrani appears on behalf of Shri Amit Chaudhari, counsel for the respondent. List this case along with TAXC No.101/2024, TAXC No.80/2024, TAXC No.61/2024, TAXC No.81/2024. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	